COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT MODIFICATION

Agreément/Appendix Title and Number: W912PQ-14-2-1021

Project Name/Description and Location: ANG O&M Agreement
| Modification Number: P0002

Page 1 of 28

| ISSUED BY: NATIONAL GUARD BUREAU | ISSUED TO: THE STATE OF NEW YORK

| This modification is issued pursuant to the Authorities, 31 U.S.C. Chapter 63; MCA and Appendices Article ViI, Sect 703;

;i 1, Chapter 3.
ti [x] a. FUNDING
i

| [ 1 b. TERMS AND CONDITIONS

¢. TERMINATION

| MCCA Article Xil, Sect 1201 of the basic Cooperative agreements. Mark puipose and obtain signatures as appropriate IAW NGR 5-

[

[]

[ 1 d. OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE
1.

f

| that the 107" AW (as a tenant) pays to the 914" AW

JUSTIFICATION: Add AFP and MEL (Allotment) to W912PQ-14-2-1021, ANG O&M Agreement, FY 14. Identify IKA

a 75/25 Cost Share.

| and USP&FO.

i | Action | Funding Source From Change ] To 3
| 'FED | Allotment 100% | $0.00 . $ 798,083.00 | $ 798.083.00 |
| | Allotment 75% | 8000 | $4,201,982.00 | $4.291.982 00 |
| ;* | SRM 75% $0.00 | $1,864,200.00 | $1,864,200.00
[ | IKA 75% (107thAW) | $0.00 | $ 7453500  $ 74,535.00 |
| {; 1 Total Federal MFL (Allotment) | $0.00 | $7,028,800.00 | smzs,soc.osﬁg
| | | § | |
| FED | AFP | $7,176,190.00 | $1,072.00 | $7,177,262.00 |
| ? s ; 5
% ;‘“_‘S‘TATE | Allotment 25% | $0.00 | $1,430,660.67 | $1,430,660.67 |
g [ | SRM 25% | $0.00 | $ 621,400.00 | $ 621,400.00 |

] | IKA 25% (107" AW) | $0.00 |$ 2484500 | § 24,845.00

| | Total State MFL (Allotment) | $0.00 | $2,076,905.67 | $2,076,905.67 ,
I | | | | ]
fBTATE | AFP | $2,119.536.00 [ $0.00 | $2,119,536.o<ﬁ
|

2. In Kind Assistance for 107" AW (Niagara Falls) utility costs to the 914" AW is established at $100,000.00, which will be

3.ACTION: Approve and sign modification of the ANG O&M Agreement for further processing and signature by the TAG

|
| 4. Modification Requirements for Air Guard FY 14 Air Base O&M Agreement are attached.

5. Replace page 7 of Appendix 1021 for FY 14 with the attached page 7.

modification.

6. As FY2014 budgets are approved by NGB, program managers will add funding to the Appendix by separate

,%
:{
!
,’ EXECUTION
!
|

full force and effect.

| Modification. -

' Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the Cooperative Agreement and/or Appendix remain unchanged in

| IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties by their authorized representatives execute this Cooperative Agreement

i

ARD BUREAU:

| THE si;:{os NE YOTE
BY: o

,Aéfév/\"‘

| PATRICK A MURP, — T NG
| Major General, NYARNG— | Colonk,'YSA b
;‘ The Adjutant General | USPFO Tor New York
| ! , .
| Date: 15'”12% i“# | Date: __/ zZif ?’Z%Z
f f

A _

| APPRO AS TO LEGAL FORM: '
e e ,,
‘ BY: - /A—w 7 | w)([,,, )4_(,7»’ / r—

BY: \& C

APPB‘O‘\!ED ASTO LEG}?L FORM:

N
)

Counsel Robert G. Conway, Jr.. MNIA

Counsel Paul Sausyile, COL JA NYARNG

|

i
S

|

| | |
gbate: %/@4( 7/0/‘)& fDate: & Moy 72 (A
| —

ORI ———



August 2009 v02

1. Fiscal Year 2010

Federal Share (100%)
Federal Share (75%)
Federal SRM (100%)
Federal Simulator (100%;)
Federal Total

Approved Budget/(AF P)
3 595,674.22
$  8,093,800.00
$ 21,657.20

$ 116,300.00

$ 8,827,371.42

Accomplished as In-Kind Assistance  $0.00

Grantee Share (50%)

Grantee Share (25%)
Grantee Total

2. Fiscal Year 2011:

Federal Share (100%)
Federal Share (75%)
Federal Simulator (100%)
Federal Total
Accomplished as
Grantee Share (50%)
Grantee Share (25%)
Grantee Total

3. Fiscal Year 2012

Federal Share (100%)
Federal Share (75%)
Federal Share (SRM 75%)
Federal Share (50%)
Federal Total
Accomplished as
Grantee Share (SRM 25%)
Grantee Share (25%)
Grantee Total

4. Fiscal Year 2013:

Federal Share (100%)
Federal Share (75%)
Federal Share (SRM 75%)
Federal Total

Accomplished as
Grantee Share (SRM 25%j)
Grantee Share (25%)
Grantee Total

5. Fiscal Year 2014:

Federal Share (100%)
Federal Share (75%)
Federal Share (SRM 75%)
Federal Share IKA 75%)
Federal Total

Accomplished as |
Grantee Share (SRM 25%;
Grantee Share (25%)
Grantee Share IKA (25%)
Grantee Total

W912PQ-14-2-1021

n-Kind Assistance

$ 0.00
2,697.933.33
$ 2,697,933.33

Validated Allocation/(AFP)
$ 706,640.71
$ 7.698,532.29
$ 118,700.00
$ 8,523,873.00
In-Kind Assistance  $0.00
$ 0.00
$ 2.627.069.77
$ 2,627,069.77

Approved Budget/(AFP)
$ 740,925.00
$6,184,463.00
$ 210,134.00
0.00
$7,135,522.00

In-Kind Assistance  $0.00
$ 70,044.67

$2.061,487.67
$2,131,532.34

Approved Budget/(AF P)
$ 78457969
$5,481,144.45

$2,137.827.87
$8,403,552.00

In-Kind Assistance  $0.00
$ 61725133

$1.772,784.00

$2,390,305.33

Approved Budget/(AFP)
$ 502,482.00
$4,672,684.00
$1,927,096.00
$ _75.000.00
$7.177,262.00

$99,380.00
$ 64236533
$1.452,170.67

$__25.000.00

$2,119,536.00

Total Dollars Obligated

$  595674.22
$ 8,093,800.00
$ 21.857.20
$__118.300.00
$ 9,053,956.00
$ 0.00
$ 2.697.933.33

$ 2,697,933.33

Total Dollars Obligated

$  706,640.71
$ 769853229
118.700.00
$ 8,523,873.00
$ 0.00
$ 2.627.0698.77

$ 2,627,069.77

Total Dollars Obligated
$ 740,925.00
$6,184,463.00
$ 210,134.00

0.00
$7,135,522.00

$ 70,044.67

2.061,487.67

$2,131,532.34

Total Dollars Obligated
$ 915436.00
$4,238,521.00

$1.815,910.00

$6,969,867.00

$ 605,303.33

$1.412,840.33

$2,018,143.67

Total Dollars Obligated

$ 798,083.00

$4,291,982.00

$ 1,864,200.00
74.535.00

$ 7,028,800.00

3 621,400.00
$1,430,667.67

$ 2484500
$2,076,905.67




MODIFICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR AIR GUARD FY-14
AIR BASE O&M AGREEMENT
CONTRACT NUMBER W912PQ-14-2-1021 AS OF:
MOD 2 - MFL (Allotment) 4/29/2014
CURRENT MOD # CURRENT El
LOCAT PERCENTAGE ALLOCATION NGE + A\TION

GABRESKI 100% FEDERAL 199,335.00 199,335.00
75% FEDERAL SRM 395,800.00 395,800.00
75% FEDERAL 1,003,965.00 1,003,965.00
TOTAL FEDERAL 1,599,100.00 1,599 100.00
25% STATE SRM 131,933.33 131,933.33
25% STATE 334,655.00 334,655.00
STATE TOTAL 466,588.33 466,588.33

AFP: $1,612,116.00
HANCOCK 100% FEDERAL 137.470.00 137.470.00
75% FEDERAL SRM 273,700.00 273,700.00
75% FEDERAL 960,830.00 960,830.00
TOTAL FEDERAL 1,372,000.00 1,372,000.00
25% STATE SRM 91,233.33 91,233.33
25% STATE 320,276.67 320,276.67
STATE TOTAL 411,510.00 411,510.00
FORT DRUM 100% FEDERAL 60,000.00 60,000.00
AFP: $1,407,625 |[FT DRUM AFP: 60,000.00 | FT DRUM MFL: 60,000.00
NIAGARA FALLS  [100% FEDERAL 158,178.00 158,178.00
75% FEDERAL SRM 239,300.00 239,300.00
75% FED IKA Utility Charges 74,535.00 74,535.00
75% FEDERAL 370,387.00 370,387.00
TOTAL FEDERAL 842,400.00 842,400.00
25% STATE SRM 79,766 67 79,766.67
25% STATE IKA Utility Charges 24,845.00 24,845.00
25% STATE 123,462.33 123,462.33
STATE TOTAL 228,074.00 228,074.00

AFP: $850,130
IKA (utilities)  $100,000 99,380.00 99,380.00
STRATTON 100% FEDERAL 158,100.00 158,100.00
75% FEDERAL SRM 418,600.00 418,600.00
75% FEDERAL 641,900.00 641,900.00
TOTAL FEDERAL 1,218,600.00 1,218,600.00
25% STATE SRM 139,533.33 139,533.33
25% STATE 213,966.67 213,966.67
STATE TOTAL 353,500.00 353,500.00

AFP: $1,232.545.00
STEWART 100% FEDERAL 145,000.00 145,000.00
75% FEDERAL SRM 536,800.00 536,800.00
75% FEDERAL 1,314,900.00 1,314,900.00
TOTAL FEDERAL 1,996,700.00 1,996,700.00
25% STATE SRM 178,933.33 178,933.33
25% STATE 438,300.00 438,300.00
STATE TOTAL 617,233.33 617,233.33

AFP. $2.014,846
GRAND TOTAL 100% FEDERAL * 798,083.00 798,083.00
(ALL BASES) 75% FEDERAL SRM 1,864,200.00 1,864,200.00
75% FED IKA Utility Charges 74,535.00 74,535.00
75% FEDERAL 4,291,982.00 4,291,982.00
TOTAL FEDERAL 7,028,800.00 7,028,800.00
25% STATE SRM 621,400.00 621,400.00
25% STATE 1,430,660.67 1,430,660.67
25% STATE IKA Utility Charges 24,845.00 24,845.00
Includes Ft. Drum [STATE TOTAL 2,076,905.67 2,076,905.67

AFP TOTAL:

$7,177,262.00




MODIFICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR AIR GUARD FY-14
AIR BASE O8M AGREEMENT
CONTRACT NUMBER W912PQ-14-2-1021
AS OF:
MOD #2 3/11/2014
CURRENT MOD # CURRENT REVISEL
LOCAT PERCENTAGH ALLOCATION HANGE + ATION
GABRESKI 100% FEDERAL 48,500.00 150,835.00 199,335.00
75% FEDERAL SRM 152,325.00 243,475.00 395,800.00
75% FEDERAL 253,500.00 750,465.00 1,003,965.00
TOTAL FEDERAL 454,325.00 1,144,775.00 . -.1,599100.00
25% STATE SRM §0,775.00 81,160.00 | ¥ 131,953 07 131 93800
25% STATE 84,500.00 250,155.00 334,655.00
GRAND TOTAL 589,600.00 1,476,090.00 |¥/, 0U5 (%, 332.065,600.00

JUSTIFICATION: This modification increases/d
| certify that the adjustments shown above are
with approved Federal Funding documents (P

JOHNSON.BRIAN.PA Sz s

TRICK 1024605147 s coatitussions rson

SIGNATURE OF COMPTROLLER

DATE:

{cannot be delegated down to a lower level)

ecreases the AFP/ALLOTMENT by $1,476,090 for the purpose of O+M expenses
true and correct. Any and all changes are made in accordance
LEASE ATTACH FUNDING DOCUMENTS).



MISCELLANEOUS OBLIGATION/REIMBURSEMENT DOCUMENT

PAGE 8of 8

CATION

DATE PREPARED

04-FEB-14

DOCUMENT NUMBER

POETORIZZAMDOT 001

PER DER

EXCHANGE RATE

FOREIGN CURRENCY

| cooe

FrREpARED By (Signature and title)

APPROVED 8 (Signature and titte)

AMOUNT

Document Amendment Summ,

BASIC 3 454,325,060
AMENDMENT 6oL s 1,144,775.00

%L

AFFORWM 406, JUL 84

VIOUS EDTTION TS OBSULETE, REPLACES AP EORIT TS T

* Generated by AES!

Created using Oracls Reports




MODIFICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR AIR GUARD FY-14

AIR BASE O&M AGREEMENT
CONTRACT NUMBER W912PQ-14-2-1021
AS OF:

MOD 2 3/12/2014
CURRENT MOD # CURRENT REVISED
LOCATION PERCENTAGE ALLOCATION CHANGE +/ ALLOCATION
GABRESKI 100% FEDERAL .
75% FEDERAL SRM .
75% FEDERAL .
|TOTAL FEDERAL . - s
25% STATE SRM .
25% STATE .
GRAND TOTAL v . .

HANCOCK 100% FEDERAL 193,287.00 (55,817.00 137,470.00
75% FEDERAL SRM 160,283.20 104,416.80 273,700.00
75% FEDERAL 537,263.60 | § 423 566.40 960,830.00
TOTAL FEDERAL 899,833.80 472,166.20 1,372,000.00
25% STATE SRM -
25% STATE __| .
GRAND TOTAL 899,833.80 "472,1066.20 1,372,000.00
FORT DRUM - 100% FEDERAL 41,600.00 18,400 60,000.00
NIAGARA FALLS [100% FEDERAL
75% FEDERAL SRM
75% FEDERAL
TOTAL FEDERAL . =
25% STATE SRM .
25% STATE -
GRAND TOTAL . . -

STRATTON 100% FEDERAL -
75% FEDERAL SRM -
75% FEDERAL -
TOTAL FEDERAL - - -
25% STATE SRM .
25% STATE =

GRAND TOTAL - B -

STEWART 100% FEDERAL -
75% FEDERAL SRM -
75% FEDERAL -
75% FEDERAL SIMULATOR -
25% FEDERAL SIMULATOR
TOTAL FEDERAL - - -
25% STATE SRM -
25% STATE -
GRAND TOTAL - - -

GRAND TOTAL __ [100% FEDERAL T -
(ALL BASES) 75% FEDERAL SRM .
75% FEDERAL -
75% FEDERAL SIMULATOR
25% FEDERAL SIMULATOR .
TOTAL FEDERAL 5 . -
25% STATE SRM .
25% STATE )
* Includes Ft. Drum GRAND TOTAL - . -




JUSTIFICATION: This modification increases the AFP/ALLOTMENT by $472,166.20 and
$18,400 for the purpose of raceived funding from NGB/A7.
i eerti!y that the adjustments shown above are true and correct. Any and all changes are made in accordance

cannot be delegated down to a lower leval)




MISCELLANEOUS OBLIGATION/REIMBURSEMENT DOCUMENT PAGE 9of 9

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION DATE PREPARED DOCUMENT NUMBER
05 -MAR-14 FOGICE3IIIAMDOL 002
FsR PSR DSR EXCHANGE RATE FOREIGN CURRENCY
| cope
PREPARED BY  {Bignature and titie) APPROVED By (Signature and title)
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Document Amendment Summay

BASIC 3 345,259 .50
AMENDMENT 001 IS 483,363.30
AMENDMENT 002 3 543,377.20

TOTAT 1.372,000.00

vy does not represent the Government Accounting B

AF wmmus 406, JUL 84 PREVIOUS EDITION 15 OBSOLETE, REPLACES AF FORM 153, MAY 81, WHICH IS OBSOLETE " Generated by ABSS Created using Oracle Reports




FY 2014 APPENDIX 21, 22, 24 and 28

) f,wﬂ’”w e, B
INSTALLATIOM;/ G6 Fort Drum Military Reservation - 100% L STATE: NY
EEIC APPENDIX 21 REQUESTED VALIDATED
~~~~~~~~~~~~~ Facility Operations (FO}--{(PEC 5587GF }-~evwemmrr--
473 FOIFOMA Rental Equipment 252 104
48020 Electricity 21,250 4]
570F8 Custodial Services by Contract 4,100 ]
570F4 Other CE Sves! Refuse/Recycling collection by contract 1,007 414 |
570F7 Other CE Svcs: Entomology by contract 252 107
570F9 Other CE Sves: Misc FO/FOMA contracts 503 207
609/570F3-F9 FO Related: Supplies/Materials (AFSFJ{609XX) 2,497 777
642 Utility Fuels 40,000 40,000
SRM (PEC 52278F)-meeemrmeneee
14609 SRM Related: Fire Protection Systems 1,007 414
52103 SRM Related: Other Misc CE Day to Day Maintenance 1,007 414
52103 SRM Related: Supplies/Materials (AFSF}B09XX) 1,200 777
All FO funds (FOMA, | APPENDIX 21 (FOMA) TOTAL VALIDATED (ROUNDED)= 43,500
Fire & Services) will FO
continued to be issued FO VALIDATED PORTION OF FOMA = 41,800
under EEIC 570F9 and INITIAL BUDGET REDUCTION = 0.00% 0
must be executed FO FUNDED PORTION OF FOMA = 41,800
under the correct PEC, SRM
RCCC, EEIC SRM VALIDATED PORTION OF FOMA = 1,700
combinations to show INITIAL BUDGET REDUCTION = 3.30% 100
true obligations SRM FUNDED PORTION OF FOMA = 1,600
FOMA
APPENDIX 21 (FOMA) FY14 INITIAL FUNDING = 43,400
Actual SRMFOMA
funds will be issued
under EEIC 52103 and | TOTAL CE MCAs TOTAL VALIDATED (ROUNDED)= 43,500
must be obligated INITIAL BUDGETARY REDUCTION = 100
under EEIC 52103 INITIAL FUNDING = 43,400
Please reference
Tab/Appendix C which
lists the approved
RC/CC and their EEIC
combination codes for
ANG Civil Engineering.

* Al rounding actions due to any imposed reduction favors the Installation’s Initial Funding.



{
%

Vi

e

10¢

145

MILITARY INTERDEPARTMENTAL PURCHASE REQU

EST

4. DATE PREPARED
22-0aM-14

3 CONTROL SYMEOL NG

g

HIPHE RUMBER
FIGGD13296G062

sumber of

(hgeney, name,

3 243-2427
8 rEms ARE E} ARENOT  WCLUDED i THE INTERSERVICE SUPRLY SUPPORT PROGRAM AND REGURED INTERSERVICE SCREENING
el
Lras Bl s NOT  BEEN ACCOMPLISHED
TEN | DERCRISTION GUANTITY uteT ESTIMATED EETHAATED
RO {Faders stack rumber, RUMENCELIE, SpROhrahon andiy dravang Ho e} UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
& B 4 g & §
Period of Performamce: 1 Oct 13 thru 30 Sep 14 s 5
Trading Partner: DODFOGGD1, ALE: 0003801, DODAAC: FBBI24
1 Increase Funds for 174th Electricity ! EA 7.880.00 7.980.00
2 Increase Funds for 174th Propane 1 EA 31,880.00 31.860.00
3 Add Funds for 174th Water 1 EA 25.00 25.00
4 Add Funds for 174th Sewer ! EA 25.00 25.00
1 certify that the goods acquired under this agreement are legitimale, specific
requirements representing a bona fide need of the fiseal year in which these funds
are obligated. Required reviews are camplete,
Michael 7. Finnegan. MSgt. 1740G/DETY
“See Digital Signature Below”
. Sy
Reference the entire accounting classification and MIPR number on all obiigation A W o
documents. Send contract award documents to the address in Block 8. Complete R g N
the FPDS-NG CAR with Funding Agency [0 5700 {Air Force) and Funding Office OVFD D Tf'
IDIBPN: F67100
REIMBURSEMENT
TRUNDGODE__|_
{ ANy {7
IBCCEPTING OFFIIAL/
$*CSEE CONTYMUATION PAGE=«++ >
"® SEE ATTACHED PAGES FOR DELIVERY SCHEDULES. BRESERVATION AND BACKAGHNG INSTRUCTIONS, SHIPBING | GrANpTOTAL 056, 500
INSTRUCTIONS. SHIPFING INSTRUCTIONS FOR DISTRIBUTION OF CONTRACTS AND RELATED DOCUMENTS M S UYL Y
12 TRANSPORTATION ALLOTMENT {Used i FOB Contractor's piant) 13 MAIL INVOICES TO  (Payment will be made by
ACCTIG DISB STA NE 667100
UFAS LI JAQEDD
27 Arkansss Rd
Limestone ME 047516336 iy rrier prpanlf6 7100
5 FUNDS FOR PROCUREMENT ARE PROPERLY CHARGEABLE 10 THE ALLOTMENTS SE7 FORTH BELOW, THE AVALABLE BALANCES OF
WHICH ARE SUFFICIENT TO COVES THE ESTIMATED TOTAL PRICE
AT ) . ) ACCTE ST, o ner
ACRN | APPROPRIATION] o ms SUPPLEMENTAL ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION b AMOUNT
HA SIS IE4D FeTio
1w SIGNATURE 13 DATE
SRR i/ 2E-JAN-14

DD FORM 348, JUN 72 (BF V1)

“Generaled by ABSS

Created using Oracle Reporis




LINE ITEM CONTINUATION

PAGE
MIPRNUMBER  rogGn13296G002
ITEM DESCRIPTION ity | e | ESTIMATED ESTIMATED
NO {Federal siock number, nomenciature, specitication andlor drawing No., ete ) QUANTITY | UNIY UNIT BRICE TOTAL PRICE

earlier.”

'L FORM 448, JUN 72 (EF-V1)

All reimbursements must be done through the
on the DD Form 448-2, MIPR Acceplance, in
remaining funds at contract end, If not received, the PR wil
the written memorandum, another memorandum wi

"These funds are available for services for a period not to exceed one year from the date of obl
funds shall be returned to

Intergovernmental Payment and Collection ( IPAC) systerm whenever possible. Slate the Seller BPN
Block 13, and on each invoice. The assisting agency shall provide a DD Form 448-2 1o dechbligate

I request a DD Form 448-2 by memorandum. If the form is not recelved within 30 days of
i be sent that funds will be deobii

gated in 30 days without further notice.

igation and acceptance of this order. All unobligated
the requiring activity no later than one year after the acceptance of t

he order or completion of the order, whichever is

“Generated by ABSS Created ysing Oracle Reports



AMENDMENT CONTINUATION

PAGE 3

MIPR NUMBER FOGGD1 32966002
BASIC

AMENDMENT 001

AMENDMENT 002

REVISED TOTAL

**The Document/Amendment

Document

Zamendm

2Nt Summary

s

10.000.00

b

$ 10.,000.00
s 40.500.00
s 7 80.000.00

nol represent the Government

Ao

‘Generated by ABSS

Created using Oracie Reports



MODIFICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR AIR GUARD FY-14
AIR BASE O8M AGREEMENT

CONTRACT NUMBER W912PQ-14-2-1021
AS OF:

_MOD#03 - 47272014

OABRESKI 100% FELERAL
75% FEDERAL SRM .

25% STATE SRM A
25% STATE =
GRAND TOTAL = ‘ -

'HANCOCK ~ [100% FEDERAL )
75% FEDERAL SRM .
75% FEDERAL .
TOTAL FEDERAL 5 F p
26% STATE SRM .
25% STATE .
GRAND TOTAL Z ] )
FORT DRUM 100% FEDERAL . ! - =i ] y -Blweci § i f, .

AFP , e

- - - MORD 43,00

NIAGARA FALLS® [100% FEDERAL 35.400.00 57860 coxirin B =
\ qq 3%0-°
,'..’*—L—/“-‘

75% FEDERAL SRM 62,504.00 176,796.00 29830000 |\ 4 ky 00
75% FEDERAL 168.782.00 276,140.00 aasozo0 | | HOA MIFS oy
TOTAL FEDERAL 268,686.00 STETIA00 T Ba40000 \ 3 oo th
25% STATE SRM 16,626.00 as109.00 | A7, V6T go 80500 | ey A
25% STATE 42,196.00 69.035.00 B 15 307, 108400 % i

GRAND TOTAL 324,508.00 $86,948.00 | “for34seo00] - :

STRATTON 100% FEDERAL .

75% FEDERAL SRM )
75% FEDERAL - e
TOTAL FEDERAL - - : VAN
25% STATE SRM -
25% STATE :
GRAND TOTAL - - ) —

STEWART 100% FEDERAL = 5
75% FEDERAL SRM 5
75% FEDERAL .
75% FEDERAL SIMULATOR -
25% FEDERAL SIMULATOR
TOTAL FEDERAL - - .
25% STATE SRM -
26% STATE -

GRAND TOTAL - . s
51 Ak

IGRAND TOTAL  [i00". FEDERAL : S
(ALL BASES) 75% FEDERAL SRM .

76% FEDERAL .

75% FEDERAL SIMULATOR
25% FEDERAL SIMULATOR z
TOTAL FEDERAL - B c
25% STATE SRM .
25% STATE :
* includes Ft. Drum  GRAND TOT. 2 . N

JUSTIFICATION: This modification increases the AFP/ALLOTMENT by $688 848 for the purpose of FY14 SRMFOMA funding.
| centify that the adjustments shown above are true and cormect. Any and alf changes are made in accordance
with apy Federal Funding documents (PLEASE ATTACH FUNDING DOCUMENTS).

Lt Cot, Cempfrouen
SIGNATURE OLLEF {cannot be delegated down to a lower level)
DATE: 30 Decernber 2013




fed

158,178.00
239,300.00

74,535.00
370,387.00

842,400.00

state

79,766.67
24,845.00
123,462.33

228,074.00




{

M PP /03 07/

MISCELLANEOUS OBLIGATION/REIMBURSEMENT DOCUMENT PAGE Tof 7
ACCOUNTING CLASBIFIGATION DATE PREPARED DOCUMENT NUMBER
25-MAR-14 FEBKICE330IMDOI 001
FSR PER DSR EXCHANGE RATE FOREIGN CURRENCY
| CoDE
fereparep gy (Signature and tite) APPROVED BY {Signature and title)
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Document Amendment Summary
BASIC 4 187,210.00 \
AMENDMENT 001 bt 545,810.00
REVISED TOTAL & 743,020.00

**The Document/Anendment Summary does not represent the Government Accounting Bystemss

T Generaiod by ABSS Created using Orack REpors



o
MILITARY INTERDEPARTMENTAL PURCHASE REQUEST * PAGE: 1
2.F8C 3. CONTHOL SYMBOL NO. 4. DATE PREPARED 5 MIPR NUMBER 6. AMEND NO.
25-MAR- 14 PERTCRIZSTGUOL 2
7. TO: 5. FROM: iAg BETE, s paspeber of
914 éﬁé’?&é . A warin Zimmerman - 107 AW/UES
2720 Kirkpridge Drive 2665 Jomnson Street
tiiagars Falls, NY Niagars Falls, NY
14304 14304
716236-3106
8. %gg[} ARE ARENOT | INGLUDED IN THE INTERSERVICE SUPPLY SUPPORT FROGRAM AND AECUIRED INTERSERVICE SCREENING
B HAS @ HAS NOT__ BEEN ACCOMPLISHED,
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT ESTIMATED ESTIMATED
NO. {Federal slock number, £ ion andior ing No., 8] UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
a B [ d & H
Eund Certification is subject to and valid only under the Congressionai approval of & #
the FY14 Appropriation Act or the FY14 Centinuing Resolution Act {CRA},
whichever may be first. if this Certification deals with any actions not allowed
under CRA rules and regulations, then this certification is only valid upon
Congressional approval of the FY14 Appropriation Act. Obligation cannot be made
until FMA notification is made on these Congressional Acts,
4 Eunds are provided for FY14 Utility Charges payable to the 914th AW/FM Funds ¢ EA 0.00 0.00
are to be accepted as Reimburseable Funds(Category 1).914AW/FM Tech POC
‘Mancy Lynch,716-236-3106 Fax 716-236-2598 email Nancy Lynch@us.af.mil.
914AW/FM Financial POC:Pamela Poote,716-236-2237 Fax:716-236-3410;
emaii-Pamela PoolefGlus.af mil. Request billing be
marked “Partial” or *Final® and reflect MIPR number. The amount authorized on
this document must not be exceeded without prior approval from this office. Funds
Expire 9/30/14. Reguest 448-2 1o be completed and returned fo this office.
+#4+SEE CONTINUATION PRGE****
//SIGHED*// 25-MAR-14
ZIMMERMAN, K. E.,N/A CE SBCRETARY
107 CES/CES/SNY 716 236-2404
0. gop ATTAGHED PAGES FOR DELIVERY SCHEDULES, PRESERVATION AND PACKAGING INSTRUCTICNS, SHIPPING 14 GRAND TOTAL
NETRUCTIONS, SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS FOR OISTRIBUTION OF CONTRACTS AND RELATED DUCUMENTS. s #8,994.60
17, TRANSPORTATION ALLOTMENT  {Used f FOB Contractor’s plant} 13, MAIL INVOICEE TO (Payment will be made by}
T8gr Lisa Lienert
LGTAR/CPFT
$510 Bleweit Avenue
Nisgara Falls NY 14304 oay QEricE DONAARIFES322
14 FUNDS FOR PROCUREMENT ARE PROPERLY CHARGEABLE TO THE ALLOTMENTS SET FORTH BELOW, THE AVAILABLE BALANCES OF
WHICH ARE SUFFICIENT TO COVER THE ESTIMATED TOTAL PRICE.
ACRN | APPROPRIATION] s SUPPLEMENTAL ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION nrivills AMOUNT
wxsr SREE CONTINUATION PAGE »**+
27 -MAR- 14
LIE&?&??,L, &¢K?$GT SIGTTALLY SIUBED BY:
SOCOUNTING TECHNICIAN LIZREET.LIEA.A . GORASE0L3S
07 ARW/PMER  716-236-3559
5. AUTHORIZING OFFICER  {Type name and ttie) 15 SIGNATURE 17, DATE
BADLEY,F. W. MSGT CBS RESUURCE ADVISOR J/SIGRED*// 25-MAR-14
167 CBS/CEC 716 236-240%
S A
“Gensgrated by ABSS Created using Oracle Reports

DD FORM 448, JUN 72 (EF-V1)



LINE ITEM CONTINUATION PAGE 2
MIPRNUMBER  2gg7CE3297GU0L
TEM DESCRIPTION . " ESTIMATED ESTIMATED
NO. {Federa! stock number, nomenciature, specification andfor drawing No., etc.) QUANTITY | UNIT HIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
2 Electric Eslimate 1 EA 12,634.00 12,634.00
3 Water Estimate EA 4,880.00 4.880.00
4 Sewer Estimate 1 EA 11,378.00 11,378.00
5 Refuse Estimate * BA 1,002.00 1,002.00
W PORM 448, JUN 72 (EF-V1) “Generated by ABSS Created using Oracie Reports




MIPR NUMBER PEX7CE3I2976101 ACCOUNTING CLASS CONTINUATION PAGE 3

ACHN  APPROPRIATION LIMITI SUBHEAD SUPPLEBENTAL ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION Agg‘g{;iéa AMOUNT
AB 5743840 584 41G4 376U88 010000 48020 55879F 667100 F67100
FSR: 018490 PSR: 829483 DSR: 113496 CIN: F8K7CE3297GUO10000AB 3o 16w
AC 5743840 584 41G4 376U68 010000 48010 55879F 687100 F67100
FSR: 018490 PSR: 829481 DSR: 113524 CIN: F8K7CE3297GUOT0000AC S 48000
AD 5743840 584 41G4 376U68 010000 48040 55879F 667100 F67100
FSR: 018490 PSR: 829492 DSR: 113561 CIN: F8K7CE3297GUO10000AD 5o e
AE 5743840 584 41G4 376U46 010000 570F4 55879F 667100 F67100
FSR: 018490 PSR: 820476 DSR: 113569 CIN: F8K7CE3297GU010000AE $ nooeo
Accounting Line Total: $ 28,804.00

*Generated by ABSS Cregled using Oracie Reports



PAGE 4

AMENDMENT CONTINUATION
MIPR NUMBER FEK7CE3287GUO
pocument Amendrent Summary y
BASIC 3 2443000 Y
AMENDMENT 001 s 45 ,046.00
AMENDMENT 002 3 26,904.00 /
REVISED TOTAL $ 997380.00

vrPhe Document /Amendment Summary does not represent the Goverament Accounbing System**

*Ganergled by ABSS Created ysing Oracie Reports



MNPF-CA 10 April 2014

MEMORANDUM THRU MNAG-TAG, ATTN: MG Patrick A. Murphy
FOR MNPF, USPFO-NY, ATTN: COL Lawrence J. Ashley
SUBJECT: FY 14 — Appendix 1021, ANG FOMA Agreement, IN-KIND ASSISTANCE, 107" AW

1. This memorandum is to request approval to use In Kind Assistance (IKA) for FY 14 Utility
Charges payable to the 914" AW.

2 The Master Cooperative Agreement (MCA) Appendix 1021, ANG FOMA Agreement, IKA

amount for FY 14 is $100,000.00 ‘ ,
9 25,000.00 $75,000.00

3 This IKA request will be $27:777-00 State Share and $72:223-060 Federal Share.

4. POC for this matter is LtCol Steven Hefferon, 716-236-2439.

i

STEVEN HEFFERON
LtCol, 107™ AW, NYANG
Comptroller

CF:
CW2 Renee Davin

MNAG-TAG

/gm@z,&%& '

Date Signature Cﬂnant General

USP&FO-NY W
/T Mpt 14
Date U USP&FO-NY




o -1.Qf | N
0008£'665  HdIW 00°00¥°ZY8%
T — T TR T T R e
T W T TR S . T
PN A T e e
oy PR TR e T o
S T B T
“ovtosers o0 RGN i S 7 LIS e
. T S T TS
T TN AT e Tar 3
e T wnt R L S
T T T e e
e T e e i
Vi oo T AR TR T
R ST AR T
T 00v00TYS  00W00TYS  00'00E'6ET$ ‘9EN9LE  E0TZS  48LTTS
e SRR i R eweit WO mees
Cze9orvlS  00°88TST $ 00g8T'STS  000% TTUTTgoneze ovO8y  46.8SS
o0 e o00s 0005 000$ “7Tgonose 0g08y 46/8SS
“8/vZlLes 000 TTSTU ws 00 0S2'TLS 00052 s 0005 Tg9n9LE 0208y  46/85S
| SE'T0SS foo 05 S9 mmw;mm., s TT0004LL$ 0008 g9N9/E  OT08Y 464855




Sanzo, Melissa L MSG USARMY NG NYARNG (US)

From: Zimmerman, Karin E Civ USAF ANG 107 CES/CEF [Karin.Zimmerman@ang.af. mil]

Sent: Tuesday, April 22, 2014 1:44 PM

To: Davin, Renee M CW2 USARMY NG NYARNG (US)

Cc: Sanzo, Melissa L MSG USARMY NG NYARNG (US); Hefferon, Steven M LtCol USAF ANG
107 CPTF/CC,; Selbert, Tracy L MSgt USAF ANG 107 CPTF/FME

Subject: FW: FY14 Appendix 21

Attachments: FY14 Appendix 21.xlsx; FY14 MCA Open Documents. pptx

Signed By: karin.zimmerman@us.af. mil

Good afternoon Chief Davin,

I received the below email from finance showing FY14 funds for appendix 21 are
fully obligated. I know you had concerns the IKA funding on the MIPR was not
obligated and I hope the information MSgt Selbert was kind enough to provide
will clear up any remaining concerns. If you have any further questions please
do not hesitate to ask.

//SIGNED//

Karin E. Zimmerman, SNY/CE
State of New York Resource Advisor
107th Airlift Wing

2665 Johnson Street

Niagara Falls, NY 14304-6065
DSN: 238-3647

Commercial: 716-236-3647

DSN Fax: 238-2407

Commercial Fax: 716-236-2407
Mobile: (716) 345-0096

————— Original Message-----

From: Selbert, Tracy L MSgt USAF ANG 107 CPTF/FMF
Sent: Tuesday, April 22, 2014 1:01 PM

To: Zimmerman, Karin E Civ USAF ANG 107 CES/CEF
Cc: Hefferon, Steven M LtCol USAF ANG 107 CPTF/CC
Subject: FY14 Appendix 21

Karin,

$ 842,400 has been obligated for FY14 Appendix 21. When MIPRs are issued,
they are set up in a committed status and when the performing activity accepts
the MIPR and sends us a DD Form 448-2, the funds are moved from committed to
obligated. I have attached 2 reports taken from CRIS. The excel report is
from the operating budget ledger and shows all the EEICs/RCCCs where the money
has been obligated for Appendix 21. The attached power point shows our open
document list for the entire Master Cooperative Agreement. I hope this will
demonstrate that our funds for the FY14 MCA are currently fully obligated.

v/r
Tracy
//SIGNED//

TRACY L. SELBERT, MSgt
Accounting Technician



D \“[ “\{ | Vi

MODIFICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR AIR GUARD FY14
AIR BASE O8M AGREEMENT
CONTRACT NUMBER W91 2PG-XX-2-1021
AS OF:

MOD #04 4/22/2014
CURRENT MOD ¥ CURRENT REVISED
LOCATION ' PERCENTAGE ALLOCATION CHANGE +/- ALLOCATION
GABRESKI 100% FEDERAL g
75% FEDERAL SRM =
75% FEDERAL -
TOTAL FEDERAL e - 5
25% STATE SRM 5
25% STATE s
GRAND TOTAL - - -

HANCOCK 100% FEDERAL e
75% FEDERAL SRM S
75% FEDERAL B
TOTAL FEDERAL . 3 S
25% STATE SRM S
26% STATE C
GRAND TOTAL 5 ! 3
FORT DRUM __|100% FEDERAL - * 3 3 -

NIAGARAFALLS  |100% FEDERAL :
75% FEDERAL SRM .
75% FEDERAL ]
TOTAL FEDERAL - - .
25% STATE SRM .
25% STATE .
GRAND TOTAL . " -

'STRATTON 100% FEDERAL FO 800,000.00 (641,900.00) 158,100.00
75% FEDERAL SRM : 418,600.00 418,600.00
75% FEDERAL FO 2 £41,800.00 641,800.00
TOTAL FEDERAL 800,000.00 418,600.00 1.218.660.00
25% STATE SRM . -
25% STATE FO i
GRAND TOTAL 800,000.00 418,600.00 1.218,600.00
AFP: -
STEWART 100% FEDERAL 5
75% FEDERAL SRM .
75% FEDERAL .
75% FEDERAL SIMULATOR | ; x
25% FEDERAL SIMULATOR [~ ~ '
TOTAL FEDERAL G ; -
25% STATE SRM .
25% STATE .
GRAND TOTAL 5 n , -
P -
GRAND TOTAL 1 EDERAL g -
{ALL BASES) 75% FEDERAL SRM -
75% FEDERAL :
75% FEDERAL SIMULATOR
25% FEDERAL SIMULATOR. :
TOTAL FEDERAL 3 - N
25% STATE SRM .
25% STATE .
*_Inciudes Ft. Drum  GRAND TOTAL : , -] :
' AFP TOTAL: $0.00 i '

JUSTIFICATION: This modification increases the AFP/ALLOTMENT by $418,600 for the Purpose of balancing to the initiat funding

document.
I cartify that the adjustments shown above are true and correct. Any and all changes are made in accordance
witl\i approved Federal Fundingnoctmmus (PLEASE ATTACH FUNDING DOCUMENTS;).

) M S

~SIGNATURE OF COMPTROLLER (cannot be delsgated down o a lower levat}
DATE:




SHotey apean Busn poeasr $8aY Ag poeisung) | JLIT0$H0 51 HIHM 19 AYIN £51 WHO A v S3IVI4IY 31

001009781y § T¥305 sury Bupaunosoy
FUSA THSd c¥sy
001001 851 8
ECE9Ed 001299 467556 640L% 000010 ZTPELE SO1Y VBS OVBFELE HY
666666 HSU 0Tzuce FUSd BTSHTO :usg
<0000 8% 4 dX 488
ETEIES 001L99 46L85C 640LS 0000T0 sinnLe SOTP ¥8% opevvee Wy
THBI t¥sd cysg
Q0008 BRI 8
ECESHA 00TL99 dBivrs EOTES 000DTIO 9¢nsLE SOTY ¥8S 0PREhLg (44
s NOUNILASEYTD ORUNNOS DY
INPOwY NOWLADSE0
(81 pue simeuBig) AY U3ADNGGY {om pup Bameulig)  AH QUMYISNL
3000 |
B ADNIHUND NOITNOS BLVY FONVHIXE usa Hid ]
100 TOOWNTZDVASERET PL~¥d¥-10
AR ANSINOIO0 U3 31vg NOUWSIISSY 10 ONUNACO Ty
’ €407 39vd IN3IWNoOoAa »zmﬁmwm:mgwm‘zg.p«.wﬁmc SNOINVTIIOSIN




51000 woacy Buss pajpay

388Y Aq pawisusg |

w eyl

mqﬁﬁéﬁﬂwCUbd. JUBLL B AL WU o

Badsx I0U waop %h@@gwﬂw V.Cﬁwﬁ@ﬁ&&;&\unumwﬁ”ﬂu,ﬁﬁ BUL e

00°009'8IZ T > TELOL QYSIATH

00 009'8TY $ 100 LNGWANS Y

007000008 k4 21isvy

AdELUNG QUSTDUSIY JUSINSEG
ANNGIY HOLLANDSI0
{810 pue aimpubig) A9 UIAOBdLY {onn pue Binjeulg)  AH OBEVGETHY
200D |
ADNBURTD NOIRUC S ILVH FONVHOXE . uSd 84
100 TOUNTIOPASTEES P1I-¥AY- L0
MW INEBNNDION QIHYEEN 31v0 NOLLYIIAISSYID ONLINROADY
£40¢ 39vd ANIWNO0Q Mzmﬁwwmbmgw%zgw(@ﬁmo SNOANVTIIDSIN




MODIFICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR AIR GUARD FY.14
AIR BASE O&M AGREEMENT
CONTRACT NUMBER W812P(-14-2.1021
AE OF:

; MOD #03 4/25/2014

CURRENT MOD # CURRENT REVISED
LOCATION PERCENTAGE ALLOCATION CHANGE +/- ALLOCATION

GABRESKI 100% FEDERAL :
75% FEDERAL SRM :
75% FEDERAL ; -
TOTAL FEDERAL - - :
25% STATE SRM -
25% STATE -
GRAND T:

e — - . . :
75% FEDERAL SRM .
75% FEDERAL .

TOTAL FEDERAL B - -
25% STATE SR R
25% STATE .

ERAL
75% FEDERAL 8RM -
75% FEDERAL -
TOTAL FEDERAL - - -
25% STATE SRM -
25% STATE -
GRAND TOTAL

100% FEDERAL
75% FEDERAL SRM -
75% FEDERAL -
TOTAL FEDERAL - - -
25% STATE SRM -
25% STATE -
GRAND TOTAL

100% FEDERAL 14500000 | 145,000.00
75% FEDERAL SRM 536,800.00 536,800.00
75%FEDERAL 1,314,900.00 1,314,900.00

1,996,700.00 | L 1,996,700.00

25% STATE SRM .
25% STATE .
GRAND TOTAL 1,996,700.00 1,996,700.00

D TOTAL 100% FEDERAL
{ALL BASES) 75% FEDERAL SRM -

75% FEDERAL

TOTAL FEDERAL B
256% STATE SRM
25% STATE
GRAND TOTAL

JUSTIFICATION: This modification increasesidecreases the AFP/ALLOTMENT by Sxxoaxx for the purpose of oo,
 certify that the adjustments shown sbove are true snd correct. Any and all changes are made in accordance
with approvedFederal Fuy ﬁiag{;gﬂ?mmﬁﬁm {(PLEASE ATTACH FUNDING DOCUMENTS).

F i
y /A

e
‘SIGNATURE OF Qéﬁ%gﬁ {cannot be delegated down to a lower level)
‘DATE. ’




et /00

FY 2014 APPENDIX 21, 22, 24 and 28

INITIAL MCA FUNDING

INSTALLATION: G7 Stewart International Airport - 75/25 STATE: NY
EEIC APPENDIX 21 { REQUESTED | VALIDATED
——————————— Facility Operations (FOp-——(PEC 5587 9F jrmwmmmeevnnen
473 FO/FOMA Rental Equipment g 564 5,871
48010 Water 39,024 33,591
48020 Electricity 726,750 579,018
48030 Gas 269,783 269,783
48040 Sewer 42,960 29,062
570F6 Other CE Sves: Grounds Services (& Landscaping) 69,683 19,500
570F3 Other CE Sves: Pavement Clearance (Snow Removal & Sweeping) 15,000 15,000
570F4 Other CE Sves: Refuse/Recycling collection by contract 18,658 23,483
570F7 Other CE Svcs: Entomology by contract 4,664 5,871
570F9 Other CE Sves: Misc FO/FOMA contracts 9,329 11,741
570F3-F9 FO: Payroll for State Employees 318,725 278,504
570F9 FO: Payroli for Real Property Specialist (100%) 77,278
570F9 FO: Payroll for State Resource Advisor (100%) 65,714
570F3-F9 FO: other TDY for State Employees (non-100%) 2.500
570F9 FO: other TDY for RA/RP (100%) 2,000
570F3-F9 FO: other Education & Training 2,500
570F9 FO: other Education & Training for RA/RP (100%) 0
570F3-F9 FO: other Physical Exams (OSHA) 1,500
570F3-F9 FO: other Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) , 1,500
619/570F3-F9 FO Related: Supplies/Materials (Non-AFSF)(618XX) 34,500 34,500
641 Fuels, Lubricants and Qils (Non Utility) 1,875 900
SRM (PEC 52278F )--rememmenm=-
14609 SRM Related: Fire Protection Systems 18,658 23,483
52103 SRM Related: Other Misc CE Day to Day Maintenance 18,658 23,483
52103 SRM Related: Other Misc Manpower Equivalents 13,500 13,500
52103 SRM: Payroll for State Employees 422 955 412,114
52103 SRM: other TDY for State Employees 3,500 3,500
52103 SRM: other Education & Training 3,500 3,500
52103 SRM: other Physical Exams (OSHA) 2,100 2,100
52103 SRM: other Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) 2,100 2,100
52103 SRM Related: Supplies/Materials (Non-AFSF}(619XX) 71,250 71,250
All FO funds (FOMA, | APPENDIX 21 (FOMA) TOTAL VALIDATED (ROUNDED)= 2,015,100
Fire & Services) will FO
continued to be issued FO VALIDATED PORTION OF FOMA = 1,459,900
under EEIC 570F5 and INITIAL BUDGET REDUCTION = 0.00% 0
must be exscuted FO FUNDED PORTION OF FOMA = 1,459,900
under the correct PEC, SRM
RCCC, EEIC SRM VALIDATED PORTION OF FOMA = 555,200
combinations to show INITIAL BUDGET REDUCTION = 3.30% 18,400
frue obligations SRM FUNDED PORTION OF FOMA = 536,800
FOMA
) APPENDIX 21 (FOMA) FY 14 INITIAL FUNDING = 1,996,700
Actual SRMFOMA
funds will be issued | APPENDIX 24 (FIRE PROTECTION) TOTAL VALIDATED (ROUNDED)= 2,492,100
under EEIC 52103 and INITIAL BUDGET REDUCTION = 0.00%= 0
must be obligated APPENDIX 24 FY14 INITIAL FUNDING = | 2,492,100
under EEIC 52103
APPENDIX 22 (ENVIRONMENTAL) TOTAL VALIDATED (ROUNDED)= 55100
INITIAL BUDGET REDUCTION = 0.00%= 0.00
APPENDIX 22 FY 14 INITIAL FUNDING = 55,100
Plpase reference
Tab/Appendix © which
lists the spproved
RO/CC and their ££1C | TOTAL CE MCAS TOTAL VALIDATED {ROUNDED)= 4,562,300
combination codes for INITIAL BUDGETARY REDUCTION = 18,400
INITIAL FUNDING = 4,543,900

ANG Civil Engineering.

*  All rounding actions due to any imposed reduction favors the Installation’s Initial Funding.




MISCELLANEOUS OBLIGATION/REIMBURSEMENT DOCUMENT PAGE 4of 4

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION DATE PREPARED DOCUMENT NUMBER
05 -MAR-14 POPICEIZ9EMDOL 003
FBR PSR DSR EXCHANGE RATE FOREIGN CURRENCY
| CODE
PREPARED BY (Signature and title) APPROVED BY (Signature and title)
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

nocument Amendment Summar

BASIC s 458,225.00
AMENDMENT 001 s 1,538,475.00
REVISED TOTAL & 1,996,700, 00

waThe Document/Amendment summary does not represent the Government Accounting System**

Wwﬂmmﬁs@ JUL 84 S TS EOTION 16 OBSOLE 1E, REPLACES AR TSR B3, MAY 61, WHICH 15 OBSOLETE T Generated by ABS Croatad usmg Oracie Reports

“




MISCELLANEOUS OBLIGATION/REIMBURSEMENT DOCUMENT

Line Item Total |9

PAGE 1of 4

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION DATE PREPARED DOCUMENT NUMBER
wxkF SRR CONTINUATION PRGE**+*
Qb -MAR-14 FODaCREI298MO0] 451
FSR PSR DSR EXCHANGE RATE FOREIGN CURRENCY
| cooe
PREPARED BY {Signature and title) MEDY//  GE-MAR-14 APPROVED BY (Signature and tille)
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
1 SRM & 394,250 100
2 FO i 232,771 100
3 Watey 3 33,591 100
*xxx SEE CONTINUATION PAGEY***

1,538,475 [00

TRANSACTION RECORD

NAME OF CONTRACTOR/DEBTOR

DOCUMENT NUMBER

{Contract/PRIPO/WO elc)

DATE

DEBCRIPTION

US DOLLARS FOREIGN CURRENGY
BID uoo/ BID AEU/ BID AEP/ B UNPAID
COMM C UFo oD FCO UfF COLL E/R BALANCE

PAID

AFTORN308,J0CE

PR U EUTTTON TS UBSOULETE, REPLACES AF FORM 153, MAY ST, WHICH TS UBSOLETE

Generaled by ABSS

CTEntea usmg Urace Repors




MISCELLANEOUS OBLIGATION/REIMBURSEMENT DOCUMENT

PAGE Z2of 4

DATE PREPARED
05-MAR~14

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION

DOCUMENT NUMBER
FODICRI295MDOT 001

FSR PSR DSR EXCHANGE RATE FOREIGN GURRENCY
| cove
PREPARED By {Signature and title) APPROVED BY {Bignature and title)
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
LINE ITEM INFORMATION §
4 Electric 579,018 |00
5 Gag 269,783100
& Bewey 25,062 100
Line Item Total 8 1,538,475 100
ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION;
AR 5743840 584 41067 376U36 010000 S2103 52278F 667100 F67100
< 394,250]00
FER: 018667 PSR: #50242 DSK: 000000
AR S$743840 584 41067 376037 QL0000 B570F9 B5879F 667100 F67100
S 232,771100
FSR: PEE: DBR: 000000
L Y A.aisrd Lliam..0 ) L. Al BB 800 e300 BaeT100
33.591100

F3R: PSR: DSR:

PREVIOUS EDITION IS OBSOLETE, REPLACES AF FORM 153, MAY 81, WHICH 1S OBSOLETE * Generaled by ABSS

AF M 408, JUL 84

Created using Oracle Reports




PAGE 3of 4

MISCELLANEOUS Omr_mba._oz:»m_z.mcmmmz_mz,a DOCUMENT
ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION DATE PREPARED DOCUMENT NUMBER
g5 -MAR-14 FODICE3IZHEMDOL 001
FSR PSR DSR EXCHANGE RATE FOREIGN CURRENCY
{ CODE
oREPARED BY  (Signature and title) APPROVED BY (Signature and title)
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
ACCOUNTING CLABSIFICATION:
AD B743840 584 41067 996168 010000 48020 55879F 667100 F67100
5 579,018|00
gR: PSR: DER:
AE 5743840 584 41G7 376068 010000 48030 55879F 667100 F£7100
S 269,783100
PoR: PER: DSR:
AF 5743840 584 41G7 276U68 010000 480490 55879F 667100 FE7100
S 29,062100
FOR: PSR: DER:
recounting Line Total g 1,538,475100
TON 1S DBSOLETE, REPLACES AF FORM 153, VAY 81, WHICH 1S OBSOLETE T Generated by ABSS Treated using Oracle Reports

AF w@mg 406, JUL 84 PREVIOUS EDIT!




PAGE 30of3

MISCELLANEOUS OBLIGATION/ REIMBURSEMENT DOCUMENT
ACCOUNTING GLASSIFICATION DATE PREPARED DOCUMENT NUMBER
22~0CT-13 PODICE3295MDOY BASIC
FSR PSR DSR EXCHANGE RATE FOREIGN CURRENCY
| CODE
APPROVED BY {Signature and title)

eREPARED BY  (Signature and title)

AMOUNT

DESCRIPTION

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION:

AR 5743840 584 4167

3760327 010000 570F9 55879F

667100 F67100

315,675100

E75)

FER: PSR: DBER:

Aceounting Line Total

458,225100

r

AFFORM 406, JUL 84

PREVIOUS EDTTION

T 153, MAY 81, WHICH S OBSOLETE

T Generated by ABSS

Treated using oracie Reports




